
#4 John Kent (RUM)

Vincent Bergeron (SHW)

BYE

Cameron West (MND)
Jeffery Madderra (GK)

#6 Jonathan Mallery (JE)

Luis Mendiola (HNV)

David Dalton (HC)

#8 Seth Drago (CEN)

Ricky Credo (CAT)

Cody Leger (ACA)

BYE

Clyde Burnnett (SUL)

#5 Cory Taylor (COM)
BYE

Kieran Bourgeois (BON)

BYE
#3 Dustin Burton (AIR)

#7 Austin Glahn D;10-3

#2 Pat Braud (JES)
BYE

David Vidrine (STA)
Kendall LeRay (BYR)
BYE
#7 Austin Glahn (BM)

Nick Richard (CAR)

Bryan LaFontaine (AJ)
Kay Lyn Franklin (HIG)

BYE

Daniel Washington (TAR)

Marc Richey (NSH)

Steven Latshaw (EJ)

#1 Sheridan Moran (LAF)

#2 Pat Braud D;7-6;TB

#1 S. Moran M;15-7

#2 P. Braud D;5-1

#2 P. Braud D;3-2

#3 D. Burton M;13-5

#5 C. Taylor D;7-6

#1 S. Moran F;3:13

#1 S. Moran F;2:44

#8 S. Drago F;3:46

#5 C. Taylor F;2:50

#4 J. Kent F;2:25

#3 D. Burton T;15-0;2:44

#6 J. Mallery F;0:33

#7 A. Glahn T;17-0;3:55

#2 P. Braud T;15-0;2:40
#2 P. Braud

J. Madderra F;FOR

D. Vidrine F;1:25

#7 A. Glahn

#6 J. Mallery

N. Richard F;FOR

B. LaFontaine F;3:13

#3 D. Burton

#4 J. Kent

L. Mendiola T;16-0;5:12

D. Dalton F;5:04

#5 C. Taylor

#8 S. Drago F;3:27

R. Credo F;FOR

C. Leger M;14-4

#1 S. Moran

BYE

Cameron West (MND)

Kendall LeRay (BYR)

BYE

BYE

Kieran Bourgeois (BON)

Kay Lyn Franklin (HIG)

BYE

BYE

Vincent Bergeron (SHW)

Daniel Washington (TAR)

BYE

Marc Richey (NSH)

Clyde Burnnett (SUL)

Steven Latshaw (EJ)

BYE
S. Latshaw

Jeffery Madderra (GK)

M. Richey F;FOR

David Vidrine (STA)

D. Washington

Nick Richard (CAR)

V. Bergeron

Bryan LaFontaine (AJ)

K. Franklin

Luis Mendiola (HNV)

K. Bourgeois

David Dalton (HC)

K. LeRay

Ricky Credo (CAT)

C. West

Cody Leger (ACA)
C. Leger F;FOR

R. Credo F;2:32

D. Dalton F;FOR

L. Mendiola T;19-3;4:31

B. LaFontaine F;1:25

D. Washington F;1:59

J. Madderra D;8-5

D. Vidrine F;0:43

R. Credo D;7-5

D. Dalton D;13-12

#7 Austin Glahn (BM)

D. Washington D;16-15

#8 Seth Drago (CEN)

D. Vidrine F;0:47

#4 John Kent (RUM)

#4 J. Kent F;4:03

#8 S. Drago M;10-2

#7 A. Glahn F;2:39

#6 J. Mallery F;2:14

#5 Cory Taylor (COM)

#7 A. Glahn M;19-7

#4 J. Kent D;5-4

#3 Dustin Burton (AIR)

#3 Dustin Burton D;8-5

#3 D. Burton M;9-1

#5 C. Taylor M;8-0

#7 A. Glahn

#4 J. Kent
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Fifth Place
#6 Jonathan Mallery (JE)
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